L14000143718

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
/A.	ldes e V	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		; i
·	Office Use Onl	Iv



100264008291

09/09/14--01009--020 **130.00

14 SEP -9 PH 4: 45
SECRETARY OF STATE

T Burch SEP 1 5 2014

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: <u>KARAN</u>	Name of Lir	SA LLC nited Liability Company	
The end	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corre	spondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	VIPUL G	OEL_	Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
	36 CASE	PER CRESCENT	Address	
	BRAMP1	ON, ON L6W4N2 CANA		
LA	DANA/EED (City/State and Zip Code	
_1_2	KANVEEK.I	E-mail address: (to be use	COM d for future annual report notification	ation)
For furt	her informatio	n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
SURIN	DER AHUJA Nan	at (at (416) <u>8217180</u> Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclose	d is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$125.00) Filing Fee	✓ \$130.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
KARAMVEER ELECTRONICS USA LLC.				
(Must end with the words "Li	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prince	sipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2672 WINDSOR HILL DRIVE WINDERMERE, FLORIDA	36 CASPER CRESCENT BRAMPTON, ONTARIO			
34786	L6W 4N2, CANADA			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its another business entity with an active Florida regis The name and the Florida street address of the regi AHUJA GROUP INC. 2672 WINDSOR HILL D Florida street address (P.C. WINDERMERE	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an stration.) stered agent are: Name	SECRETARY OF	11 csp -q PM 4: 45	Martiness Company
City	Zip	•		
Having been named as registered agent and to acc the place designated in this certificate, I hereby capacity. I further agree to comply with the provi of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept to	ept service of process for the above stated limited accept the appointment as registered agent and a	igree to act in mplete perfor	n this mance	

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	VIKAS JAIN
	KRISHNA FLOUR MILL
	MEERUT, UP, INDIA
AMBR	VIVEN IAIN
AWDK	VIVEK JAIN KRISHNA FLOUR MILL
	MEERUT, UP, INDIA
	MEERO LOF, INDIA
MGR	VIPUL GOEL mo
	00 04 00 ED 00 E00 ENT
•	BRAMPTON, ON L6W 4N2
	25 P
E V: Effective date, if other than the dat	te of filing: OCTOBER 1, 2014 (OPTIONAL)
(Use attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date cetive date is listed, the date must be soffling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: <u>OCTOBER 1, 2014</u> . (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)	te of filing: OCTOBER 1, 2014 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be s f filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und 1 am aware that any false info	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)